€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla

Code

FBS310140

FBS310130

FBS310120

FBS310110

FBS310100

FBS310090

* TributeWrap is an adjustable compression garment with foam technology
that nestles into the tissue to promote skin health. It supports easy self-
management of lymphoedema and oedema during low activity by
comfortably adjusting to your patient’s unique shape and lifestyle

*  TributeWrap helps maintain gains made during therapy while allowing the
flexibility to support further reduction. Simply slide it on, adjust the straps,
and cover with Sleep Sleeve for comfortable evening compression

Display Name
TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Small Right
TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Small Left
TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Medium Right
TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Medium Left
TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Large Right

TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Large Left

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Page1of1



