

TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla



- TributeWrap is an adjustable compression garment with foam technology that nestles into the tissue to promote skin health. It supports easy selfmanagement of lymphoedema and oedema during low activity by comfortably adjusting to your patient's unique shape and lifestyle
- TributeWrap helps maintain gains made during therapy while allowing the flexibility to support further reduction. Simply slide it on, adjust the straps, and cover with Sleep Sleeve for comfortable evening compression

Code	Display Name
FBS310140	TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Small Right
FBS310130	TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Small Left
FBS310120	TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Medium Right
FBS310110	TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Medium Left
FBS310100	TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Large Right
FBS310090	TributeWrap Wrist to Axilla Large Left

\bigcirc			
⊘ Contracted	DVA	produc	t

⊘Contract approved